BOAT - VETERAN LADIES

Code Competitor

119
003
008
006
004
007
001
002
005

Carol Christiansen
Emma Hepi

Anne Morgan

Sheryl Rasmussen
Val Beech

Lyn Savage
Vivienne Muir
Mary Trigg

Delia Harris

Club

N.P. Club Fishing Adjunc

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady

Anglers
Anglers
Anglers
Anglers
Anglers
Anglers
Anglers
Anglers

Day 2

216.
185.
157.
128.
110.
105.
100.

93
89

900
650
500
150
600
540
350
.770
.850

Total

216.
185.
157.
128.
110.
105.
100.

93.

89.

900
650
500
150
600
540
350
770
850



